Arsplan

Brf dtaganden for vatten lackage A+C botten
Stambyten
Portrenovering
Renovering av fonster
Fasadrenovering
Fasadrenovering
Stambyten

Stambyten

Malning av trapphus
Stambyten
Renovering balkonger

Badrum A

Innergard
Ytterfasad
Koksstam A
Kéksstam B + C

BadrumB & C

Tid
2022
2023
2023/24
2030/50
2030
2030
2030
2030
2030
2050
2050

Beraknad kostnad enl. 2020

300 000 kr

1 000 000 kr
300 000 kr

1 500 000 kr
1908 000 kr
3132 000 kr
2 000 000 kr
4 000 000 kr
200 000 kr

5 000 000 kr

1 000 000 kr
20 340 000 kr

Avskrivning ar

50
30
20
40
40
50
50
20
50
30

Avskrivning kr/ar

20 000
10 000
75000
47 700
78 300
40 000
80 000
10 000
100 000
33333

494 333



Kommentar

2 plan (3-4 OK)
Gjordes 1987
Gjordes 1987
Gjordes 1979

Gjordes 1979

Gjordes grundligt 2010



